Solid-Drive™ SDCFC Fully Threaded Screw – NEW! Black E-Coat
Engineered Strength for
Mass Timber Connections
Technical Support Contact your local Simpson Strong-Tie technical support team at any time during the design stage.
We can advise the optimal nail pattern and load capacity.
Structural Timber to Timber Connections Including
Glulam and CLT Cross Pair Applications
The newly redesigned Solid-Drive® SDCFC screw is a robust structural

our website strongtie.eu.
Black E-Coat
C2 acc. to EN ISO 12944-2
SC2 – 50 years acc. to EC5
1 6 0
dh
l
ddi
lg
SDCFC – Range Overview
Reference
Article
code
Dimensions [mm]
d l lg dh di
SDCFC8X120 78446 8,0 120 110 10,2 5,2
SDCFC8X160 78447 8,0 160 150 10,2 5,2
SDCFC8X200 78448 8,0 200 190 10,2 5,2
SDCFC8X240 78449 8,0 240 230 10,2 5,2
SDCFC8X280 78450 8,0 280 270 10,2 5,2
SDCFC8X330 78451 8,0 330 320 10,2 5,2
SDCFC8X350 78452 8,0 350 340 10,2 5,2
SDCFC10X240 78456 10,0 240 228 13,4 6,2
SDCFC10X300 78457 10,0 300 288 13,4 6,2
SDCFC10X380 78458 10,0 380 368 13,4 6,2
SDCFC10X500 78459 10,0 500 476 13,4 6,2
SDCFC10X600 78460 10,0 600 576 13,4 6,2
SDCFC10X800 78461 10,0 800 776 13,4 6,2
SDCFC10X1000 78462 10,0 1000 976 13,4 6,2
SDCFC – Characteristic Parameters
Reference
Characteristic Parameters
My.k [Nmm] fax.k [N/mm²] ftens.k [kN] ftor.k [Nm] fy.k [N/mm²]